


CTEFARPITNGHOITS E

i

Webinarguidelines . Stats update
- All participantswill be muted . Sunrise Calendar
- Questioncanbe posedvia chat
- Will be answeredduringwebinar . .Ski by Stéphane Van Gelder
- Orconsolidatedor Q&A at the end Executive Vice President Starting Dot
" - Ifyouhave no audio: g Q&A

- { St ®OIidz& A @pperldftyorner &dialin =

Recording& presentationwill be shared
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50,08% submitted for multiple years

38.089

marks submitted

82,68% registered by agents

§ 94,10% are verified |

CTEFARINGHOTIISE

Deverceet 7. Marks from 109 countries & covering 121 jurisdisctions
S For a total of 96.256 trademark years

Mixedscript |

Hetea 184.196 claims notifications sent out to TM-holders f
e I 145.318 ongoing notifications sent out to TM=holders e
Katakana | 123
i e 5:U76 marks have expired

Han = T A

updated: August 18th 2015



ACTIVE
SUNRISE PERIODS

For more information on
Sunrise Launches visit:

http://sunrise.clearinghouse.org
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.study

Sunrise closes:

Sat, 10 October '15

Xin

Sunrise closes:

Sat, 5 September '15

Sunrise closes:

Wed, 7 October 15

-krd

Sunrise closes:

Sun, 4 October '15 e

film

Sunrise closes:

Sat, 3 October'15
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.shriram  fgsHRIRAM

Sunrise closes:

Wed, 2 September '15

market your asset
Sunrise closes:

Thu, 3 September '15

CORSE
CORSICA |

.corsica

o
Sunrise closes:

Tue, 6 October 15

.abogado  sabogado

Sunrise closes:

Mon, 28 September '15
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daw

Sunrise closes:

Mon, 28 September '15

Sunrise closes:

Sun, 30 August '15

.sakura

;: SAKURA Internet

Sunrise closes:

Tue, 22 September '15

Sunrise closes:

Tue, 22 September '15
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.lotto

Sunrise closes:

Fri, 21 August "15

.miami

Sunrise closes:

Fri, 18 September '15
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.courses

Sunrise closes:
Sun, 13 September '15
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.tickets

Sunrise closes:
Fri, 11 September '15

Sunrise closes:
Mon, 7 September '15
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Sunrise closes:

Sat, 22 August '15

fyi

Sunrise closes:

Sat, 22 August '15
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Registry

.gdn

Sunrise closes:

Mon, 9 November '15




AWAITING SUMRISE LAUNCH

.trading ©.TRADING

Sunrise starts:
Thu, 8 October 15

AWA I I I N G AWAITING SUNRISE LAUNCH AWAITING SUNRISE LAUNCH AWAITING SUNRISE LAUNCH
i Hy .
{tF (healthy) .srl eRL .Swiss ﬁ
S U N I a I S E I E I a I O | Sunrise starts: /AN Sunrise starts: Sunrise starts: dotswissach
Tue, 22 September '15 NG | SR Tue, 22 September '15 Mon, 7 September '15
g
AWAITING SUNRISE LAUNCH AWAITING SUNRISE LAUNCH AWAITING SUNRISE LAUNCH
pyc (russian) .sex ()5 (shop)
| .SEX_
Sunrise starts: Sunrise starts: Sunrise starts:
Thu, 3 September '13 Tue, 1 September '13 Tue, 1 September'15
AWAITING SUNRISE LAUNCH AWAITING SUNRISE LAUNCH
.studio live
Sunrise starts: Sunrise starts:
Tue, 18 August '15 Tue, 18 August '15

For more information on
Sunrise Launches visit:

http://sunrise.clearinghouse.org










The .ski registry operator

Stéphane Van Gelder
Executive Vice President




SKI For the Ski and Snowsports Communities

For people who are passionate about skiing and
the snowsports industry

Supported by the world's major ski resorts,
brands and professionals.

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE SKI
® INTERNATIONAL SKI FEDERATION
F I S INTERNATIONALER SKI VERBAND



slarting@

Experienced and community focused

StartingDot already operates other Premium
new gTLDs

o Di0  .archi



starting@ Experienced and community focused

Industry veterans at the helm

Godefroy Jordan, CEO Rob Rozicki, .ski co-founder

Stéphane Van Gelder, Exec VP



SKI Skiing: a major global industry

People ski in around 80 countries

There are over 2,000 ski resorts

Major ski destinations are in Europe, North
America and Japan






